
Cargo Belgium
2024 holiday season delivery schedule
We aim to deliver your pallets and packages on time, also during the holiday season. You can help us by ensuring timely 
deliveries to our facility. Below, you will find the adjusted delivery and shipping schedule to keep in mind.

Week Holiday Collection Delivery

44 Thu 31 October Tue 5 November

All Saints Day Fri 1 November - BE closed

45 Fri 8 November Tue 12 November

Armistice Day Mon 11 November - BE closed

Tue 12 November Thur 14 November

52 Mon 23 December Thu 26 December

Tue 24 December Mon 30 December

Christmas Day Wed 25 December - BE closed  

1 Tue 31 December Mon 6 January

New Year's Day Wed 1 January - BE closed  

More information
Please visit postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule for more information about parcel delivery during holiday season.

http://postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule

